
 

 

 

GI GAC Tuesday 10/1/2024 10:00 AM Outsider Art - What is it? Marsha Mis 

GI GAC Thursday 10/3/24 10:30 AM Buffalo City Hall Harry Meyer 

GI GAC Monday 10/7/24 10:00 AM What Your Survivors Need to Know James Bardot 

GI GAC Tuesday 10/8/24 10:30 AM Landlubbing on the Buffalo River Marla Bujnicki 

GI GAC Wednesday 10/9/24 6:00 PM 

Scajaquada Beyond the Multitude potluck at 5 

pm Dr. Kedron 

GI GAC Friday 10/11/24 10:30 AM Fran Striker/Lone Ranger Jolene Hawkins 

GI GAC Tuesday 10/15/24 10:30 AM Greeting Card Class Cindy Solly 

GI GAC Thursday 10/17/24 10:00 AM Weathering the Storm Pati Aine Guzinski 

GI GAC Friday 10/18/24 10:00 AM Jacqueline Kennedy-A Style Icon Theresa Wiater 

GI GAC Monday 10/21/24 10:30 AM What is Memory: And How to Keep It Dr. Thomas Rosenthal 

GI GAC Wednesday 10/23/24 6:00 PM Weathering the Storm potluck at 5 pm Pati Aine Guzinski 



GI GAC Thursday 10/24/24 10:00 AM Christmas Tree Ornaments Around the World Aileen Gonzalez-Marti 

GI GAC Friday 10/25/24 1:00 PM 

The Making of the Nikola Tesla Legacy 

Corridor 

Paul Swisher & Dr. Francis 

Lestingi 

GI GAC Monday 10/28/24 10:00 AM Reach Out to 911 

Elizabeth Forkl & Andrew 

Marts 

GI GAC Wednesday 10/30/24 6:00 PM Christmas Shopping in Buffalo Explore Buffalo Docent 

GI GAC Friday 11/1/24 10:00 AM Indian Boarding Schools Keith Burich 

GI GAC Monday 11/4/24 10:30 AM 

Mastering Cash Apps:Navigating the Digital 

Financial Frontier Adam Goldfarb 

GI GAC Wednesday 11/6/24 6:00 PM 

COL Bennet Riley: Defender of Buffalo; 

potluck at 5pm Thomas Schobert 

GI GAC Friday 11/8/24 10:00 AM A Time Against Race Rosanne Higgins 

GI GAC Wednesday 11/13/24 6:00 PM 

Historic Places of Buffalo/WNY; potluck @ 

5pm Rick Falkowski 

GI GAC Wednesday 11/20/24 6:00 PM 

The Five Star Admirals that helped win WWII; 

potluck @5pm Shane Stephenson 

 


